Evening TT Series (May 8th)

First outing on the 10 course attracted 4 2-UP teams and 10 solos. A bright,
sunny evening with a fresh NW wind.

N.B. Start time for the 10 on 15 May has been changed to 19:00 to avoid

possible road works closure.
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2 Up Teams
Chris Martin
Andy Millward
Jonney Reay
Mark Plummer
Les Thomas
Steve Martin
John Ferdinando
John McNall

Solo Riders
Dan McQuillan
Rich Norris
Rick Johnston
Steve Harvey

Gary Bonds
Dave Driver

Phil Humphrey
Dean Ward
Ricky Gibbs
Doug Ward

Club

Yeovil CC
Yeovil CC
Yeovil CC
Yeovil CC
Tri UK
Tri UK
Yeovil CC
Yeovil CC

Tri UK
Yeovil CC
Northover Vets
Yeovil CC
RNRMCA
Yeovil CC
VTTA - West
1st Chard Whls
Yeovil CC
Yeovil CC

Time

21:54

22:58

23:29

29:31

21:00
22:46
23:27
24:01

24:42
25:49

26:53
27:35
34:32
35:05

Vets+



