## **Evening TT Series (May 8th)**

First outing on the 10 course attracted 4 2-UP teams and 10 solos. A bright, sunny evening with a fresh NW wind.

## N.B. Start time for the 10 on 15 May has been changed to 19:00 to avoid possible road works closure.

Pos	Name	Club	Time	Vets+
	2 Up Teams			
1	Chris Martin	Yeovil CC		
	Andy Millward	Yeovil CC	21:54	
2	Jonney Reay	Yeovil CC		
	Mark Plummer	Yeovil CC	22:58	
3	Les Thomas	Tri UK		
	Steve Martin	Tri UK	23:29	
4	John Ferdinando	Yeovil CC		
	John McNall	Yeovil CC	29:31	
	Solo Riders			
1	Dan McQuillan	Tri UK	21:00	
2	Rich Norris	Yeovil CC	22:46	
3	Rick Johnston	Northover Vets	23:27	
4	Steve Harvey	Yeovil CC	24:01	
5	Gary Bonds	RNRMCA	24:42	
6	Dave Driver	Yeovil CC	25:49	
7	Phil Humphrey	VTTA - West	26:53	
8	Dean Ward	1st Chard Whls	27:35	
9	Ricky Gibbs	Yeovil CC	34:32	
10	Doug Ward	Yeovil CC	35:05	